
AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:35 PM  5/3/2016  Page 1

Fall Creek Cricket Invitational

Fall Creek High School

Fall Creek, WI  - 5/3/2016

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Tom Cicha                 12 Regis                    12.22   3  10
  2 Jacob Walker              11 Osseo-Fairchild          12.46   3   8
  3 Nick Johnson              11 Fall Creek               12.63   2   6
  4 Braxton Thompson          11 Stanley-Boyd             12.66   3   5
  5 Ryan Jacque               09 Thorp                    12.69   3   4
  6 Chance Johnson            12 Blair-Taylor             12.82   3   3
  7 Chad Waldera              11 Blair-Taylor             12.97   3   2
  8 Nolan Hellegers           09 Fall Creek               13.12   2   1
  9 Michael Samplawski        12 Stanley-Boyd             13.32   2
 10 Benji Schaefer            10 Eleva-Strum              13.43   2
 11 Calvin Diaz               10 Regis                    13.46   2
 12 Jesse Kastel              11 Osseo-Fairchild          13.67   1
 13 Keharron Bogstad          09 Fall Creek               13.91   1
 14 Brock Horel               09 Augusta                  13.93   1
 15 Connor Windjue            09 Eleva-Strum              14.03   1
 16 Michael Orth              12 Osseo-Fairchild          14.18   1
 17 Kyle Noah                 09 Thorp                    14.37   2
 18 Thomas Stewart            09 Thorp                    14.63   1
 19 Dewitt Daryl              09 Stanley-Boyd             16.24   1
 20 Zach Hakey                09 Osseo-Fairchild          16.88   1
 21 Caleb Green               12 Stanley-Boyd             18.67   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Matthew Lyons             11 Augusta                  55.70   3  10
  2 Ryan Ciresi               10 Regis                    56.81   3   8
  3 Andy Lea                  12 Augusta                  57.68   3   6
  4 Preston Guttenberg        09 Blair-Taylor             59.09   3   5
  5 Ben Nestigen              11 Blair-Taylor             59.69   2   4
  6 Austin Elvaker            11 Blair-Taylor           1:00.30   1   3
  7 Grant Goodell             09 Augusta                1:00.65   2   2
  8 Tommy Schmidt             09 Regis                  1:00.77   2   1
  9 Dakota Roetger            10 Regis                  1:00.94   3
 10 Lucas Bowerman            12 Osseo-Fairchild        1:01.30   2
 11 Raymond Schmidt           11 Osseo-Fairchild        1:01.62   2
 12 David Anderson            09 Fall Creek             1:01.66   2
 13 Jackson Goings            10 Augusta                1:01.98   1
 14 Ben Haas                  11 Osseo-Fairchild        1:02.22   2
 15 Joseph Weggen             09 Fall Creek             1:02.47   3
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Fall Creek, WI  - 5/3/2016
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Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Evan Seguin               11 Eleva-Strum            5:03.35   10
  2 Zach Yengo                10 Regis                  5:10.82    8
  3 Joe Zamora                12 Osseo-Fairchild        5:14.29    6
  4 Jackson Goings            10 Augusta                5:15.13    5
  5 Charles Flaskrud          11 Fall Creek             5:18.41    4
  6 Riley Barka               11 Fall Creek             5:22.07    3
  7 Bryce Haas                12 Osseo-Fairchild        5:23.87    2
  8 Nathaniel Severson        10 Augusta                5:40.29    1
  9 Thomas Stewart            09 Thorp                  5:44.70
 10 Brice Vircks              10 Stanley-Boyd           5:45.53
 11 Holger Asfeldt            11 Thorp                  5:48.40
 12 Charles Blanchette        11 Stanley-Boyd           6:02.13
 13 Nikolai Cerrillo          10 Augusta                6:10.20
 14 Mason Job                 11 Regis                  6:10.95
 15 Percy Chan                11 Thorp                  6:24.58
 16 Calvin Reeg               11 Thorp                  6:26.06
 17 Seth Watenphul            10 Augusta                6:37.85

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sawyer Rubeck             12 Fall Creek               17.03   2  10
  2 Jack Nicolai              09 Regis                    18.95   2   8
  3 Ryan Taitano              11 Fall Creek               18.98   2   6
  4 Bryce Nichols             10 Stanley-Boyd             19.14   2   5
  5 Elliott Morning           10 Regis                    20.32   2   4
  6 Joe Kastel                11 Osseo-Fairchild          20.76   1   3
  7 Christian Kuechenmeister  10 Stanley-Boyd             20.91   2   2
  8 Josh Porter               09 Osseo-Fairchild          21.08   1   1
  9 Alfredo Aguilar           10 Eleva-Strum              22.58   1

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eleva-Strum                                         1:41.21   10
     1) Jed Lorenz 11                   2) Quinn Olson 11
     3) Dustyn Topper 11                4) Jacob Marino 10
  2 Fall Creek                                          1:45.83    8
     1) Nolan Hellegers 09              2) Isaiah Kennedy 09
     3) Joseph Weggen 09                4) Nick Johnson 11
  3 Regis                                               1:47.94    6
     1) Calvin Diaz 10                  2) Noel Ortiz 11
     3) Trenton Cronk 10                4) Andrew Root 10
  4 Osseo-Fairchild                                     1:53.97    5
     1) Jesse Kastel 11                 2) Joe Kastel 11
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Michael Orth 12                 4) Josh Kelso 11
  5 Stanley-Boyd                                        2:18.73    4
     1) Caleb Green 12                  2) Okerglicki Cody 09
     3) Dewitt Daryl 09                 4) Carmeans Marcus 09

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Augusta                                             9:08.63   10
     1) Jackson Goings 10               2) Nathaniel Severson 10
     3) Grant Goodell 09                4) Kyle Gjerseth 11
  2 Blair-Taylor                                        9:12.41    8
     1) Preston Guttenberg 09           2) Austin Elvaker 11
     3) Chad Waldera 11                 4) Chance Johnson 12
  3 Fall Creek                                          9:43.32    6
     1) Riley Barka 11                  2) Andrew Kleinhans 09
     3) Jake Ming 11                    4) Charles Flaskrud 11
  4 Osseo-Fairchild                                    10:09.89    5
     1) Lucas Bowerman 12               2) Tristan Shuttleworth 10
     3) James Porter 11                 4) Raymond Schmidt 11
  5 Regis                                              10:26.14    4
     1) Joseph Larsen 12                2) Luke Oliver 12
     3) Mason Job 11                    4) Zach Yengo 10
  6 Stanley-Boyd                                       10:46.26    3
     1) Brice Vircks 10                 2) Christian Kuechenmeister 10
     3) McDermond Dalton 09             4) Charles Blanchette 11
  7 Thorp                                              11:06.54    2
     1) Percy Chan 11                   2) Quade Webster 10
     3) Nate Zarling 11                 4) Calvin Reeg 11

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Chance Johnson            12 Blair-Taylor           5-08.00   10
  2 David Anderson            09 Fall Creek             5-06.00    8
  3 Tyler Kirchner            10 Blair-Taylor          J5-06.00    6
  4 Kane Martinson            11 Stanley-Boyd          J5-06.00    4.50
  4 Cole Cartrette            12 Blair-Taylor          J5-06.00    4.50
  6 Justin Zwiefelhofer       10 Regis                  5-04.00    3
  7 Nolan Hellegers           09 Fall Creek            J5-04.00    2
  8 Ben Sokup                 11 Regis                  5-02.00    1
  9 Isaiah Kennedy            09 Fall Creek            J5-02.00
 10 Jack Nicolai              09 Regis                 J5-02.00
 11 Matthew Lyons             11 Augusta                5-00.00
 12 Sawyer Rubeck             12 Fall Creek            J5-00.00
 -- Anthony Hunt              09 Thorp                       NH
 -- Sean McRoberts            10 Eleva-Strum                 NH
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....Boys High Jump

 -- Tristan Shuttleworth      10 Osseo-Fairchild             NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sawyer Rubeck             12 Fall Creek            20-03.00   10
  2 Jed Lorenz                11 Eleva-Strum           18-10.50    8
  3 Turner Zack               12 Stanley-Boyd          18-09.00    6
  4 Braxton Thompson          11 Stanley-Boyd          18-07.00    5
  5 Quinn Olson               11 Eleva-Strum           18-02.00    4
  6 Brandon Barr              12 Fall Creek            18-01.25    3
  7 Tom Cicha                 12 Regis                 17-11.00    2
  8 Jack Nicolai              09 Regis                 17-09.00    1
  9 Joseph Weggen             09 Fall Creek            17-08.75
 10 Justin Zwiefelhofer       10 Regis                J17-08.75
 11 Luis Mercado              09 Augusta               17-01.75
 12 Dustyn Topper             11 Eleva-Strum           17-01.50
 13 Cole Cartrette            12 Blair-Taylor          17-01.00
 14 Tyler Kirchner            10 Blair-Taylor         J17-01.00
 15 Bryce Nichols             10 Stanley-Boyd          16-05.00
 16 Spencer Shellenbarger     09 Fall Creek           J16-05.00
 17 Michael Samplawski        12 Stanley-Boyd          16-04.00
 18 Ryan Jacque               09 Thorp                 16-02.00
 19 Ben Nestigen              11 Blair-Taylor          15-09.50
 20 James Porter              11 Osseo-Fairchild       15-03.00
 21 Kyle Noah                 09 Thorp                 14-10.25
 22 Brock Horel               09 Augusta               14-10.00
 23 Anthony Hunt              09 Thorp                 14-07.25
 24 Quade Webster             10 Thorp                 12-11.50

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cole Cartrette            12 Blair-Taylor          38-10.00   10
  2 Ben Sokup                 11 Regis                 36-07.00    8
  3 Tyler Kirchner            10 Blair-Taylor          36-05.50    6
  4 Bryce Nichols             10 Stanley-Boyd          36-01.50    5
  5 Sean McRoberts            10 Eleva-Strum           32-04.00    4
  6 Josh Porter               09 Osseo-Fairchild       30-02.25    3

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bailey Anderson           11 Blair-Taylor          33-05.50
  2 Tyler Yoder               09 Fall Creek            32-05.50
  3 Scott Robinson            12 Regis                 32-05.00
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....Boys Shot Put

  4 Zach Hakey                09 Osseo-Fairchild       28-03.00
  5 Jesse Zamora              09 Augusta               25-10.50
  6 Thane Ciulla              11 Regis                 25-10.00
  7 Mike Anderson             09 Fall Creek            25-01.00
  8 Seth Watenphul            10 Augusta               24-10.00
  9 Nikolai Cerrillo          10 Augusta               22-08.50
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Regis                      137        2) Osseo-Fairchild            59
    3) Stanley-Boyd                51        4) Fall Creek                 44
    5) Blair-Taylor                42        6) Augusta                    17
    7) Thorp                       14        8) Eleva-Strum                11
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fall Creek                  67        2) Regis                      64
    3) Blair-Taylor                61.50     4) Stanley-Boyd               39.50
    5) Eleva-Strum                 36        6) Augusta                    34
    7) Osseo-Fairchild             33        8) Thorp                       6


